ZUSCHLAGE
HAMMER PRICES

165C Jugendstil - Art Déco Teil 1l, 09.11.2022 -

Lot

EUR

Lot

QUITTENBAUM

EUR

Kunstauktionen Manchen

Lot

EUR

Datum / Date 12/14/2022
Seite / page 1

netto:

Lot

178.850

EUR
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800
900
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200
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1.000
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350



